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15-PERSON GONDOLA DETACHABLE  “FRATTAZZA – ALPE TOGNOLA” 
 

CLIENT: 

LOCATION: 

PROVIDED SERVICE: 

VALUE OF THE WORKS: 

TIME PERIOD OF CONSTRUCTION: 
TIME PERIOD OF SERVICE PERFORMANCE: 

Funivie e Seggiovie S. Martino S.p.A. 

San Martino di Castrozza (Trento) - Italy 

Definitive and executive project of the civil works 

Civil Works € 1.419.000,00 
Electromechanical components € 5.110.380,00 

2000 

1999  

Lower station Upper station 

  

DESCRIPTION OF THE PROJECT: 

OTHER INFORMATION: 

Slope length 

Difference in height 

Transport capacity 

Max speed 

Motor output 

 

Parking facility by the bottom station 

2338 m 

733 m   

2800 p/h 

5.5 m/s 

2 x 463 kW 

 
 
 

 


